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Stylish and simple, Evolve is a versatile range of coupe shaped
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Evolve Round Coupe Plate

plates and bowls. Soft rimless coupe profiles lend themselves

perfectly to classic and contemporary food presentation.

PRODUCT ITEMS

Iltem Img

Item
Number

9933132

9933129

9933126

9933122

Description

Evolve Round
Coupe Plate

Evolve Round
Coupe Plate

Evolve Round
Coupe Plate

Evolve Round
Coupe Plate
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Diameter

324mm

288mm

260mm

217mm

Colour
Range

White

White

White

White

Brand

Churchill

Churchill

Churchill

Churchill

Material

Super
Vitrified

Super
Vitrified

Super
Vitrified

Super
Vitrified
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Features

Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip
Warranty, Dishwasher Safe,
Microwave Safe

Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip
Warranty, Dishwasher Safe,
Microwave Safe

Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip
Warranty, Dishwasher Safe,
Microwave Safe

Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip
Warranty, Dishwasher Safe,
Microwave Safe
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Item o . Colour i
Iltem Img Description Diameter Brand Material Features
Number Range
Evolve Round Super Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip
9933116 165mm White Churchill ] p Warranty, Dishwasher Safe,
Coupe Plate Vitrified

Microwave Safe
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